MICHELLE STUHL

Maintains studios in New York and Arizona

SOLO EXHIBITIONS / PROJECTS

2022 Mesa Contemporary Arts Museum, Mesa, AZ
2021 G2 Gallery, Santa Fe, NM
2020 Gebert Gallery, Scottsdale, AZ
2019 Sanctuary, Paradise Valley, AZ
2018 Gebert Gallery, Scottsdale, AZ
2014 Gebert Gallery, Scottsdale, AZ
2013 Hunterdon Art Museum, Clinton, NJ
2012 Wexler Gallery, Philadelphia, PA
201 Aberson Exhibit, Tulsa, OK
201 Gebert Gallery, Los Angeles, CA
2010 Gebert Gallery, Santa Fe, NM
2010 Gebert Gallery, Scottsdale, AZ
2006 Bentley Gallery, Scottsdale, AZ
2005 Gebert Gallery, Scottsdale, AZ
2005 Haddad Lascano Gallery, Great Barrington, MA
1997 Joann Rapp Gallery, Scottsdale, AZ
1995 Joann Rapp Gallery, Scottsdale, AZ
1990 McDowell Arch, Phoenix Arts Commission, Phoenix, AZ
1989 Women's Studio Workshop, Rosendale, NY
1986 Art Awareness, Lexington, NY
1984 Center for the Arts, State University of NY, Purchase, NY
1981 Woods-Gerry Gallery, Providence, RI
1982 List Art Center, Brown University, Providence, R
1980 Gallery 318, Providence, RI
EXPERIENCE
2012-  Scottsdale Museum of Contemporary Art,
2017 Advisory Board Member
2010 Mesa Arts Center, Advisory Board Member
2004 -  Arizona State University Art Museum,
2007 Advisory Board Member
1986 Arizona State University, Tempe, AZ
Adjunct Professor
COLLECTIONS
Corning Museum of Glass, Corning, NY
Scottsdale Museum of Contemporary Art, Scottsdale, AZ
City of Phoenix, AZ
Streich Lang, Phoenix, AZ
Mesa Contemporary Arts Museum, Mesa, AZ
City of Glendale, Glendale, AZ
Armstrong/Prior
EDUCATION
1983 MFA, Rhode Island School of Design, Providence, Rl
1978 BS/Fine Art, University of Wisconsin, Madison, WI

SELECTED GROUP EXHIBITIONS

2022
2017
2016
2014
2009

2008
2006
2005

2004
2000
1999
1995
1990
1988

1987
1985

1983
1982

1981

1979

1978

1977

G2 Gallery, Santa Fe, NM
SMoCA, Scottsdale, AZ
Gebert Gallery, Scottsdale, AZ
SMoCA, Selections from the Permanent Collection
Gebert Gallery, Venice, CA
Makers without Borders
Penland Gallery, Penland, NC
Gebert Galley, Venice, CA
SOFA, Chicago, IL
Mesa Arts Center,
Works From The Armstrong/Prior Collection
Mesa Arts Center,
Works From The Permanent Collection, Mesa, AZ
Mesa Arts Center, Mesa, AZ
Scottsdale Museum of Contemporary Art, Scottsdale, AZ
International Artists Exhibition, Sydney, Australia
Desert Botanical Gardens Exhibition, Phoenix, AZ
Mid-Hudson Arts and Science Center, Poughkeepsie, NY

Museum of the Hudson Highlands, Cornwall-on-the-Hudson, NY

Neuberger Museum, Sculpture at Purchase Program,

State University of New York, Purchase, NY
Minnesota Museum of Art, St. Paul, MN
Pittsburgh Center for the Arts, Pittsburgh, PA
Brockton Art Museum, Brockton, MA
Phoenix Art Museum, Phoenix, AZ
Pacific Design Center, Los Angeles, CA
Pratt Institute Gallery, Brooklyn, NY
University of Hawaii Gallery, Honolulu, HI
University of Oklahoma Museum of Art, Norman, OK
San Diego State University Gallery, San Diego, CA
A.L.R. Gallery, New York, NY
Museum of Fine Art, Providence, RI
Barrington College, Barrington, Rl
Woods-Gerry Gallery, Providence, RI
Massachusetts College of Art, Boston, MA
Woods-Gerry Gallery, Providence, Rl
“New Glass”

Corning Museum of Glass, Corning, NY
Metropolitan Museum of Art, New York, NY
Renwick Gallery, Smithsonian Institute, Washington, DC
Toledo Museum of Art, Toledo, OH
M.H. DeYoung Memorial Museum, San Francisco, CA
Victoria and Albert Museum, London, UK
Musee des Arts Decoratifs, Louvre, Paris, France
Seibu Gallery, Tokyo, Japan
Milwaukee Art Center, Milwaukee, WI
Madison Art Center, Madison, WI
Elvehjem Art Center, Madison, WI
University of lllinois, Champaign-Urbana, IL

Contemporary Glassfiche, Corning Museum of Glass, Corning, NY



