MICHELLE STUHL

Maintains studios in New York and Arizona

SOLO	EXHIBITIONS / PROJECTS	SELEC	TED GROUP EXHIBITIONS
2022	Mesa Contemporary Arts Museum, Mesa, AZ	2022	G2 Gallery, Santa Fe, NM
2021	G2 Gallery, Santa Fe, NM	2017	SMoCA, Scottsdale, AZ
2020	Gebert Gallery, Scottsdale, AZ	2016	Gebert Gallery, Scottsdale, AZ
2019	Sanctuary, Paradise Valley, AZ	2014	SMoCA, Selections from the Permanent Collection
2018	Gebert Gallery, Scottsdale, AZ	2009	Gebert Gallery, Venice, CA
2014	Gebert Gallery, Scottsdale, AZ		Makers without Borders
2013	Hunterdon Art Museum, Clinton, NJ		Penland Gallery, Penland, NC
2012	Wexler Gallery, Philadelphia, PA	2008	Gebert Galley, Venice, CA
2011	Aberson Exhibit, Tulsa, OK	2006	SOFA, Chicago, IL
2011	Gebert Gallery, Los Angeles, CA	2005	Mesa Arts Center,
2010	Gebert Gallery, Santa Fe, NM		Works From The Armstrong/Prior Collection
2010	Gebert Gallery, Scottsdale, AZ	2004	Mesa Arts Center,
2006	Bentley Gallery, Scottsdale, AZ		Works From The Permanent Collection, Mesa, AZ
2005	Gebert Gallery, Scottsdale, AZ	2000	Mesa Arts Center, Mesa, AZ
2005	Haddad Lascano Gallery, Great Barrington, MA	1999	Scottsdale Museum of Contemporary Art, Scottsdale, AZ
1997	Joann Rapp Gallery, Scottsdale, AZ	1995	International Artists Exhibition, Sydney, Australia
1995	Joann Rapp Gallery, Scottsdale, AZ	1990	Desert Botanical Gardens Exhibition, Phoenix, AZ
1990	McDowell Arch, Phoenix Arts Commission, Phoenix, AZ	1988	Mid-Hudson Arts and Science Center, Poughkeepsie, NY
1989	Women's Studio Workshop, Rosendale, NY	1987	Museum of the Hudson Highlands, Cornwall-on-the-Hudson, NY
1986	Art Awareness, Lexington, NY	1985	Neuberger Museum, Sculpture at Purchase Program,
1984	Center for the Arts, State University of NY, Purchase, NY		State University of New York, Purchase, NY
1981	Woods-Gerry Gallery, Providence, RI		Minnesota Museum of Art, St. Paul, MN
1982	List Art Center, Brown University, Providence, RI		Pittsburgh Center for the Arts, Pittsburgh, PA
1980	Gallery 318, Providence, RI		Brockton Art Museum, Brockton, MA
			Phoenix Art Museum, Phoenix, AZ
EVDE	DIENCE		Pacific Design Center, Los Angeles, CA
	RIENCE		Pratt Institute Gallery, Brooklyn, NY
2012 -	Scottsdale Museum of Contemporary Art,		University of Hawaii Gallery, Honolulu, HI
2017	Advisory Board Member		University of Oklahoma Museum of Art, Norman, OK
2010	Mana Arta Cartar Advisor Board Marshau		San Diego State University Gallery, San Diego, CA
2010 2004 -	Mesa Arts Center, Advisory Board Member Arizona State University Art Museum,	1983	A.I.R. Gallery, New York, NY
2004 -	•	1982	Museum of Fine Art, Providence, RI
2007	Advisory Board Member		Barrington College, Barrington, RI
1006	Arizona Stata University Tomana AZ		Woods-Gerry Gallery, Providence, RI
1986	Arizona State University, Tempe, AZ	1981	Massachusetts College of Art, Boston, MA
	Adjunct Professor		Woods-Gerry Gallery, Providence, RI
		1979	"New Glass"
COLLECTIONS			Corning Museum of Glass, Corning, NY
	Corning Museum of Glass, Corning, NY		Metropolitan Museum of Art, New York, NY
	Scottsdale Museum of Contemporary Art, Scottsdale, AZ		Renwick Gallery, Smithsonian Institute, Washington, DC
	City of Phoenix, AZ		Toledo Museum of Art, Toledo, OH
	Streich Lang, Phoenix, AZ		M.H. DeYoung Memorial Museum, San Francisco, CA
	Mesa Contemporary Arts Museum, Mesa, AZ		Victoria and Albert Museum, London, UK
	City of Glendale, Glendale, AZ		Musee des Arts Decoratifs, Louvre, Paris, France
	Armstrong/Prior		Seibu Gallery, Tokyo, Japan
		1978	Milwaukee Art Center, Milwaukee, WI
			Madison Art Center, Madison, WI
	ATION		Elvehjem Art Center, Madison, WI
1983	MFA, Rhode Island School of Design, Providence, RI		University of Illinois, Champaign-Urbana, IL
1978	BS/Fine Art, University of Wisconsin, Madison, WI	1977	Contemporary Glassfiche, Corning Museum of Glass, Corning, NY